PEDERSEN
LENNARD

QUOTE

Chickenland Pty Ltd t/a Nando's
PO Box 53618

Troyville
2139

VAT Number: 4530103508

Tel:
Email:

Item
Code

Description

Issue Date
14 Jul 2021

Expiry Date
13 Aug 2021

Quote Number
QU-6050

Reference

Nando’s Bothasig Drive Thru

VAT Number
4740260858

Quantity

Unit Price

Pedersen and Lennard Trading (Pty) Ltd
2 Quality Street

Maitland

CAPE TOWN WESTERN CAPE 7405
SOUTH AFRICA

Disc %

VAT

Amount ZAR

NANDOSO
11

NANDOSO
03

NANDOSO
04

NANDOSO
42

DELIVE-
003

Company Registration No: 2009/009896/07. Registered Office: 2 Quality Street, Maitland

KPA Kid's High Chair

Dimensions(mm): Overall: 485 x 514 x 852H
Seat: 300 x 248 x 552

Steel Colour: textured Black

Timber Choice: Ash

Timber Finish: Varnish

Nando's Bollard Post

Size: 1030mm height ; 270mm base diameter
Timber: Ash

Timber finish: Varnish

Steel Colour: Textured Black

2.00

5.00

Add rubber bumpons to the underside of the steel

disk to prevent the floor tiles from scratching.

Nando's Bollard Rope
Size: 1.2m

Rope Colour: Black
Hooks: Textured Black

Fluted Chair - Leather Seat
Dims (mm):

Timber Choice: Ash
Timber Finish: TBC

Steel Colour: Red

Leather Colour: Pecan

DELIVERY

Nando’s Bothasig, Shoprite Centre, Vryburger
Avenue, Bothasig,

Cape Town,

7441

Store: TBC
Designer:

Elizabeth (082 827 2424)
elizabeth@tinlabdesign.com

4.00

12.00

1.00

, Cape Town,

3,135.00

1,960.00

370.00

3,478.26

450.00

Western Cape, 7405, South Africa

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

6,270.00

9,800.00

1,480.00

41,739.12

450.00



Subtotal 59,739.12

VAT 15% 8,960.87

TOTAL 68,699.99

PAYMENT TERMS: A 50% deposit is required to put orders into production.
Please send proof of payment to confirm the order: info@pedersenlennard.co.za

LEAD TIME: Standard lead time is 3-4 weeks. A delivery date will be confirmed closer to completion.

BANK DETAILS: Mercantile Bank / Acc: 1050677838 / Branch No: 450109

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

The purchase of the product/s from Pedersen + Lennard is subject to the terms and conditions of sale as contained on the website,
http://pedersenlennard.co.za/about/fags/. A copy can also be requested by you in-store or on email and will be provided upon such express request. By

purchasing this product/s you confirm your unconditional acceptance of the terms and conditions of sale.

Please Note: Timber is a natural product and requires regular maintenance with the correct oil


mailto:info@pedersenlennard.co.za

